Headline: Reporting Disposition of Share Repurchase for Financial Management Purposes

Security Symbol: BA

Announcement Details

Report Form for the Resale of shares

Subject

Report date

1. Result of resale repurchased shares
Resale date

Number of shares resold (shares)
Highest price (THB per share)

Lowest price (THB per share)

Total received (THB)

2. Number of repurchased shares which have not
been resold

Number of shares repurchased which have not been
resold (unit: shares)

Number of shares repurchased which have not been
resold as % of paid-up shares

Total value of shares repurchased which have not
been resold(THB)

Due date for the resale of shares

Report Form for the Resale of Shares on the Exchange

13-Jan-2022

13-Jan-2022
550,000
9.20

9.10

5,037,505.00

32,163,100

1.53

411,692,069.18

03-Mar-2022

The company certifies that the information contained in this report is true and complete in all respects

Signature
(Mr. Anawat Leelawatwatana)
Senior Vice President - Finance and
Accounting
Authorized Persons to Disclose
Information

This announcement was prepared and disseminated by listed company or issuer through the electronic system
which is provided for the purpose of dissemination of the information and related documents of listed company or issuer to
the Stock Exchange of Thailand only. The Stock Exchange of Thailand has no responsibility for the correctness and
completeness of any statements, figures, reports or opinions contained in this announcement, and has no liability for any
losses and damages in any cases. In case you have any inquiries or clarification regarding this announcement, please directly
contact listed company or issuer who made this announcement.



