Headline: Reporting Disposition of Share Repurchase for Financial Management Purposes

Security Symbol: BA

Announcement Details

Report Form for the Resale of shares	
Subject	Report Form for the Resale of Shares on the Exchange
Report date	13-Jan-2022
1. Result of resale repurchased shares	
Resale date	13-Jan-2022
Number of shares resold (shares)	550,000
Highest price (THB per share)	9.20
Lowest price (THB per share)	9.10
Total received (THB)	5,037,505.00
2. Number of repurchased shares which have not been resold	
Number of shares repurchased which have not been resold (unit: shares)	32,163,100
Number of shares repurchased which have not been resold as % of paid-up shares	1.53
Total value of shares repurchased which have not been resold(THB)	411,692,069.18
Due date for the resale of shares	03-Mar-2022

The company certifies that the information contained in this report is true and complete in all respects

This announcement was prepared and disseminated by listed company or issuer through the electronic system which is provided for the purpose of dissemination of the information and related documents of listed company or issuer to the Stock Exchange of Thailand only. The Stock Exchange of Thailand has no responsibility for the correctness and completeness of any statements, figures, reports or opinions contained in this announcement, and has no liability for any losses and damages in any cases. In case you have any inquiries or clarification regarding this announcement, please directly contact listed company or issuer who made this announcement.